
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

90 
24 
44 
5 

101 
77 

Name 

Hampus Varis 
Simon Kumlin 
Isak Öbrand 
Isabella Rapezzi Dahl 
Milla Sjöstrand 
Colin Jonsson Munkstedt 

Best Tm 

43.775 
44.465 
45.329 
46.296 
46.385 
47.689 

Diff 

0.690 
1.554 
2.521 
2.610 
3.914 

In Lap 

8 
8 
5 
3 
7 
2 

Klubb 

Skövde Motorklubb 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Enköpings Motorklubb 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 
Skövde Motorklubb 

Sponsor 

Tecno Sweden 
Tecno Sweden 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-10-02 09:13:21 

Marie Lenholm, Maria Johansson 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

Höstrusket 2022 

OKJ 

Träning 1 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 8:55:33 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2022-10-02 08:53 


